Individual Best Times (Masters)

Mark Beckwith - (1309798) - Black Lion SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:16.45
1:17.03
1:18.19

1:19.85

Swim Order

267
261
250

Time FINA Pts

1:19.85
1:18.19
1:17.03

1:16.45

Copyright 2024

235
250
261
267

Round

Round

Swim
Date

25/06/17
30/06/19
04/11/20
17/07/22

Swim
Date

17/07/22
04/11/20
30/06/19
25/06/17

Meet

Kent County Masters Meet
Kent Masters 2019
Kent Weald Swim Squad

Kent County Masters Championships 2022

Meet

Kent County Masters Championships 2022
Kent Weald Swim Squad
Kent Masters 2019

Kent County Masters Meet

Venue

Gillingham
Gillingham
Strood Sports Centre

Gillingham

Venue

Gillingham
Strood Sports Centre
Gillingham

Gillingham
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Licence Level

MAS684 0
MAS857 0
LEX536 0
MAS970 0

Licence Level

MAS970 0
LEX536 0
MAS857 0
MAS684 0
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