Individual Best Times (Masters)

Mark Beckwith - (1309798) - Black Lion SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:16.45	267	Н	25/06/17	Kent County Masters Meet	Gillingham	MAS684	0
1:17.03	261	Н	30/06/19	Kent Masters 2019	Gillingham	MAS857	0
1:18.19	250	F	04/11/20	Kent Weald Swim Squad	Strood Sports Centre	LEX536	0
1:19.85	235	F	17/07/22	Kent County Masters Championships 2022	Gillingham	MAS970	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:19.85	235	F	17/07/22	Kent County Masters Championships 2022	Gillingham	MAS970	0
1:18.19	250	F	04/11/20	Kent Weald Swim Squad	Strood Sports Centre	LEX536	0
1:17.03	261	Н	30/06/19	Kent Masters 2019	Gillingham	MAS857	0
1:16.45	267	Н	25/06/17	Kent County Masters Meet	Gillingham	MAS684	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS